3:30-3:35

3:35-3:40

3:40-4:20

4:20-5:00

5:00-5:30

5:30

CITY OF NEW ORLEANS
RESILIENCE DESIGN REVIEW COMMITTEE MEETING
Lincoln Beach Redevelopment Master Plan
30% Schematic Design Review
August 21, 2025, 3:30PM -5:30PM
City of New Orleans’ City Hall, 1300 Perdido St., 9 floor conference room

Agenda

Call to order

Introduction of Committee Members

Presentations - Lincoln Beach Redevelopment 30% Schematic Design
Committee Discussion

Public Comment

Adjourn

Times are estimated and provided for planning purposes.



