CITY OF NEW ORLEANS

RESILIENCE DESIGN REVIEW COMMITTEE MEETING

Lincoln Beach Redevelopment Master Plan 30% Schematic Design Review

August 21, 2025, 3:30PM – 5:30PM

City of New Orleans' City Hall, 1300 Perdido St., 9th floor conference room

<u>Agenda</u>

3:30-3:35	Call to order
3:35-3:40	Introduction of Committee Members
3:40-4:20	Presentations - Lincoln Beach Redevelopment 30% Schematic Design
4:20-5:00	Committee Discussion
5:00-5:30	Public Comment
5:30	Adjourn

Times are estimated and provided for planning purposes.